
 

 

CATERING BY SEASONS 
cateringbyseasons.com  
Dina Silnicky 
dsilnicky@cateringbyseasons.com 

CHOPS BY RERA 
chopsbyrera.com 
Chef Rera O.  
rera@chopsbyrera.com 

CORCORAN CATERING 
corcorancaterers.com 
Leslie Grimes 
leslie@corcorancaterers.com 

HIGH POINT CATERING 
highpointcatering.com 
Bob Egan  
Bob@highpointcatering.com 

MEDINA CUISINE 
medinacuisine.com 
Michael Medina 
events@medinacuisine.com 
   

PROVISIONS CATERING 
cateringbyprovisions.com 
Augustine Bove III 
above@cateringbyprovisions.com 
 
RIDGEWELLS CATERING 
ridgewells.com 
Katie Fleury 
kfleury@ridgewells.com 
 
SIMPLY FRESH EVENTS  
simplyfreshevents.com 
Geoff Barker  
Geoff.barker@simplyfreshevents.com 
 
SPILLED MILK CATERING   
spilledmilkcatering.com  
Amit Gulati      
amit@spilledmilkcatering.com 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dsilnicky@cateringbyseasons.com
mailto:rera@chopsbyrera.com
http://corcorancaterers.com/social-2/
mailto:leslie@corcorancaterers.com
mailto:Bob@highpointcatering.com
mailto:events@medinacuisine.com
mailto:above@cateringbyprovisions.com
mailto:above@cateringbyprovisions.com
mailto:kfleury@ridgewells.com
mailto:Geoff.barker@simplyfreshevents.com
mailto:amit@spilledmilkcatering.com

